
Due to administrative reasons, tcnder called vide Short e-Tender No'01/2024-25 dated

11.06.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

Constructior.r of Adntn. lllock rrt Ilorstal Jail,
Ludhiana.

Construction ol' IilLrndarr' \\'; ll i:nclosure of
Barracks at llorstill .lail. I rr.lh. : r.

Construction of 02 Nos. l)r:r'rcks for 100
Persons each at Ncw l)istlr I .lail, Nabha
(Group-I).

Time Limit
(in months)

i) Estimatcd Cost
ii) Earnest MoneY
iii)Processing Fee

nder Form Costtv Tc
04i) Rs.40.94 lacs

ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs

iii) Rs.483l I
iv Rs.17701

Construction of Barracks for l4 Pcrsons at

0:li) Rs.41.12 lacs

ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.4852 I

Rs.17701

Police Station Kltem-Karan. Distt' Tarn

Taran.

Construction of Barracks for 24 Persons at
3

0-+i) 11.s.26.95 lacs

ii) Rs.0.54 Lacs

iii) Rs.3180 /-
IV Rs.l770l-

5 Construclion ol Room, K
Toilet and Morchas at Police Station

Behrampur, Distt. CurdasPur'

itcircn, Armoury,

12i) Rs. I 100.08 lacs

ii)Rs. 1 1.00 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
lv Rs.5900/-

9

10i) Rs. 978.65 lacs
ii)Rs. 19.57 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 I
l\, Rs.5900/-

10.

l011.

Construction of 03 Nos. l)ouble Storey

Barracks for 200 Persons Eaclr (100 Persons

on Each Floor) alongwith Scparate Toilct
Block at Central Jail, Ludhiana (Grou

Construction of 03 Nos. I)ouble Storey
Barracks for 200 Pcrsons lach (100 Persons

on Each Floor) alongu-ith S.:parate Toilct
Block at Ccntral Jail. Ludhiunr t(irott
Construction ol 30 Bcddcd I{ospital at
Central Jail, Ludhiana.

.II

-II
i) Rs.224.46 lacs
ii) Rs.4.49 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 I
iv) Rs.23601

12. i) Rs.125.37 lacs
ii) Rs.2.50 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 I
lv Rs.23601

l0Construction of Kitchen \', ith
Barracks at Ccutral Jail. I-utlhirrrrrr.

Construction of20 Nos. Cclls l,,r 60 Prisoners
Near Factory at Central .lail. I-Lrrihiana.

Slceping

i) Rs.344.44 lacs
ii) Rs.6.89 Lacs
iii) Ils.5900 /-
lV Rs.2360/-

09

Construction ol'20 Nos. Cclls l rr 20 Prisoners
Near Hospital at Ccntral Jail, I-Lrilhiana.

i) Rs.247.88 lacs
ii) Rs.4.96 Lacs
iii) I{s.5900 /-
l\/ Its.2360i-

09

17. i) Rs.40.87 lacs
ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.4823 /-
lY Rs.17701

07

18. i) Rs.36.71 lacs
ii) Rs.0.73 Lacs
iii) Rs.43321
IV Rs.17701-

06

i) Rs.569.04 lacs
ii) Rs.l 1.38 Lacs
)ii) lts.5900 /-
iy Rs.5900/-

PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING_ C-ORPORATION LTD'
Pol-rc E i o n"'' *' *''u 

^iB-.Lit ilt,liltfi f t'.n* no''o'o' o'

C()II.RIGENDT]M

Namc of WorkSr.
No

Police Station Khalra, Distt' Tarn Taran'
2.

iv)

13.

14.



23. Construction of 02 Nos. Balmcks for 100
Persons each at New District Jail, Nabha
(Group-ll).

i) Rs.589.60 lacs
ii) Rs.1 I .79 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.5900/-

1-+

aA Construction of 0l Nos. Burrack for 100
Persons at New District Jail, Nubha.

i) Rs.253.30 lacs
ii) Rs.5.07 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.2360/-

10

25 Construction of 02 Nos. Ban'acks (Double
Storey) lor 26 Persons on cach lloor at New
District Jail, Nabha.

i) Rs.390.59 lacs
ii) Rs.7.81 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.2360/-

10

)6 Construction of 02 Nos. Barracks (Double
Storey) for 44 Persons at cacir lloor at New
District Jail, Nabha.

i) Rs.461.40 lacs
ii) Rs.9.23 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.2360/-

10

29. Construction of (03 + 03) Nos. cell for l8
persons and (4+4) Nos. for li persons at
District Jail Mansa.

i) Rs.220.09 lacs
ii) Rs.4.40 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 /-
iv) Rs.2360/-

07

34 Special Rcpair of Exisling 4 llos. I Iawalat &
4 Nos. Qaidi Barrack & ConstrLrction of 2
Nos. Nerv Toilet Block at District Jail,
Sangrur.

i) Rs.325.01 lacs
ii) Rs.6.50 Lacs
iii) Rs.5900 I
iv) Rs.23601

08

Period ol Sale ol Bid Docunrcnt Up to 29.07 .2024 Time l0:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Submission 29.07.2024 Time l1:00 Hrs.

30.07.2024 Time l1:00 Hrs.Date & Timc olO ol"l cchnical Bid

The other tern.rs & conditions rcrnuins the same. For further information, please log on

to www.eDroc.Dun in b.gov.in

MANAGING DIRXCTOR
---r-'-D


